

SNF7240E

BMW Dealer

Performance Motors Limited

A Sime Darby Motors Company
Co. Reg. No. 197401859N GST Reg. No M2-0020081-X
Toll-Free Number (1800-2258289)



303, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Performance Centre
Singapore 159941
Fax: 64747772

280, Tampong Arang Road
East Coast Centre
Singapore 438180
Fax: 63448773

316, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Business Centre
Singapore 159944
Fax: 64796601 (AfterSales)
64796624 (Motorrad)

GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE

Car in #
07 NOV 2022

Estimate No. : b1 63915
Date Estimated : 05/11/2022
Prepared By : Han Kwan Yong

Page No. : 1 of 5

- ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR -

Jong-Bin Wern Hwei
23 Canberra Drive
#05-48

Singapore 768077

- ACCOUNT - 40000

Cash Sales - Service
Singapore

REGN. NO.	CHASSIS NO.	REGN. DATE	MODEL	MILEAGE
SNF7240E	WBA7K120807K77611	17/06/2022	116i Hatch	3309

DESCRIPTION**VALUE**

- 1 To tow accident vehicle to PML workshop. 150.00 ✓
- 2 To replace rear bumper, boot lid and to knock out dented area 1700 ✓ 2,550.00
- 3 To respray rear bumper and boot lid 1827 ✓ 1862 1,923.00
- 4 To carry out body cavity preservation. (Per panel). 112 ✓ 118.00
- 5 To replace rear windscreen glass. 545 ✓ 574.00
- 6 To conduct water leak tests. 71 ✓ 75.00
- To supply and install rear windscreen solar film. 504 531.00 ✗
- To vacuum interior of broken glass debris 168 177.00 ✗
- 7 To transfer lock mechanism from old to new bootlid including conduct check on new bootlid central locking system for proper function. 574 ✓ 531.00
- 8 To remove old PDC assembly, replace damaged parts and reconnect to new bumper including conduct check for function. 168 ✓ 177.00
- 9 To replace in car camera including to program and check for function 427 ✓ 450.00
- 10 To check electrical wiring system and lighting at the rear section for proper function. 168 ✓ 177.00
- 11 Sundries. 150.00 ✓

Total Labour 1: 7,583.00

DESCRIPTION**QTY****PRIC****VALUE**

Performance Motors Limited

A Sime Darby Motors Company
Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-0020081-X
Toll-Free Number (1600-2255269)

303, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Performance Centre
Singapore 159941
Fax: 64747770

280, Kampong Arang Road
East Coast Centre
Singapore 438180
Fax: 63449773

315, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Business Centre
Singapore 159944
Fax: 64794601 (AfterSales)
64796624 (Motorrad)



GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE

Estimate No. : b1 63915
Date Estimated : 05/11/2022
Prepared By : Han Kwan Yong

Page No. : 2 of 5

REGN. NO.	CHASSIS NO.	REGN. DATE	MODEL	MILEAGE
SNF7240E	WBA7K120807K77611	17/06/2022	116i Hatch	3309

DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRIC	VALUE
TRUNK LID / <i>DD</i>	1	1,257.95	1,257.95 ✓
REAR BUMPER CARRIER ? BT	1	446.10	446.10 ✓
# REAR BUMPER BOTTOM TRIM PANE / <i>CR4</i>	1	259.15	259.15 ✓
# Mount for co ? X nn	1	67.15	67.15 ✓
# REAR BUMPER CENTRE GUIDE ? X nn	1	163.55	163.55 ✓
# REAR BUMPER REAR TOP (MSP/MP) / <i>DD</i>	1	1,088.30	1,088.30 ✓
# LETTERING 116i / <i>MC</i>	1	65.60	65.60 ✓
GROMMET / <i>MC</i>	2	0.80	1.60 ✓
PLAQUE 74MM / <i>MC</i>	1	72.85	72.85 ✓
BOOT LID/TAILOATE PUSH BOTTON (REK) / <i>MC</i>	1	38.75	38.75 ✓
REAR WINDOW GREEN (ESG) / <i>BR</i>	1	567.15	567.15 ✓
HOOK AND LOOP FASTENER / <i>MC</i>	8	2.50	20.00 ✓
# REAR BUMPER HEAT INSULATION ? X nn	1	62.75	62.75 ✓
# Left trunk lid panel trim / <i>cut</i>	1	40.10	40.10 ✓
# Right panel trim / <i>cut</i>	1	40.10	40.10 ✓
# Lower trunk lid trim panel / <i>cut</i>	1	417.30	417.30 ✓
# TRUNK LID SEALING ? X nn	1	131.25	131.25 ✓
# BMW ADVANCED CAR EYE 2.0 / <i>MC</i> X nn	1	892.25	892.25 ✓
(DG) CLEANER R1 (100ML) / <i>MC</i>	1	26.15	26.15 ✓
(DG/SL) W/SCREEN SEALANT (COLD 1 HOUR) / <i>MC</i>	2	131.55	263.10 ✓
(DG/SL)ADHESIVE PRIMER VP 206 (30ML) / <i>MC</i>	1	27.85	27.85 ✓

Total Parts : 5,949.00

Steve (LKK)

8/11/22, 4.00pm

m ll

P/P

by B/L Y
5 days

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:



Labour 1	:	7,583.00
Parts	:	5,949.00
Labour 2	:	0.00
Excess	:	0.00
Total GST @ 7%	:	947.24
Grand Total	:	14,479.24

** THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS ONLY **

** PRICE FOR PARTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE **